
.+9.JJ. 

MULLALLY SHIELD - FIRST GR ADE 

SEFUES ... J -:: .. )-..8th AP..r.J.1 

North 20 vs Central 5 
Kurri 10 vs South .5 

5 
2 
2 

West 24 vs Morpeth 
Cessnock 37 vs East 
Maitland 26 vs Waratah 

North 
Central 
West 
Morpeth 
Cessnock 

23 vs Maitland 14 
23 vs South ·11 
51 VS E<J.St 
12 vs Waratah 

7 vs Kurr:i. 

5 
5 
7 

North 2 vs Morpeth 2 
M�itland 15 vs South 11 
Kurri 10 vs East 8 
West 22 vs Waratah O 
Central 35 vs Cessnock 10 

North 
South 
East 
Ce.mt ral 
Maitland 

North 
Mai tla.nd 
Ku rri 
t,,Jaratah 
Central 

21 
13 
1 :-s 
13 
23 

vs West 
vs Morpeth 
vs Waratah 
vs Kurri 

8 
::s 

11 
9 

vs Cessnock 11 

14 VS South 
8 vs Eas�t 
8 VS West 

8 
2 
3 
9 
8 

12 vs Cessnock 
19 vs M9rpeth 

$E:B:I:E:$ .. .lJ ... :::: .... Q4th .. J.WJ.Y. 

North 
South 
Central 
Maitland 
Waratah 

17 
24 
18 

6 
18 

vs Cessnock 12 
vs East 7 
vs ��est 
vs Morpeth 
vs Kurri 

15 
ES 

18 

156 

North 
South 
West 
Ma.i tland 
�faratah 

North 
South 
Morpeth 
Mai tl��nd 
Central 

17 vs Cessnock 
10 VS East· 

5 
4 

9 15 vs Central 
70 vs Morpeth 
14 vs Kurri 14 

16 
10 
24 
16 
17 

vs Kurri 4 

vs Ces�:rnock 10 
vs East 2 
vs West 5 
vs Waratah 8 

SER.I E_S 6 ... :: .. 30t_h _ _  May 

North 6 vs Waratah 6 
West 29 vs South 10 
Central 21 vs East 11 
Maitland B vs Kurri 3 
Cessnock 17 vs Morpeth 12 

SEFU_ES_ 8 .... -- 13th ___ J_u_ne 

North 
Waratah 
West 
Central 
Morpeth 

31 
13 
15 
16 
20 

vs East 
vs South 
vs Cessnock 
vs Maitland 
vs Ku rr:i. 

2 
LL 
11 
15 

7 

S_E_RI_ES .... 1.0 .. -. 27th June 
1
' "" ..... .. . . ... .... . 

North 
South 
Morpeth 
Cessnock 
Waratah 

9 vs Central 0 
13 vs Kurri 2 

8 VS West 5 
13 vs East 10 
24 vs Maitland 5 

$ E:F3J. E:.$.J,4 ..... :::: ..... l.l ... t.h ... J_u_ly 

North 
Central. 
(,,Jest 
��aratah 
Kurri .  

14 vs Maitland 
8 vs South 

10 vs East 
32 vs Morpeth 
16 vs Cessnock 

4 

6 
7 

12 
6 
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$ERIE;$ .l�'S ..
- J..$ t .. h .. ILJ t Y..

North 16 VS Ku rri 9 

Cessnock 15 VS South 11 

East 18 vs Mo r·peth 13 

ltJest 14 vs Maitland 5 
Central 19 vs ��aratah lS

$f;8.+E;$ . J,:� .... �� .. QBt.!J ...... A.\,19,. 

North 12 vs Waratah 10 

West 16 VS South 2 

Central 17 East L:s 
' 

vs 
Ku rri 22 VS Maitland 6 

Cessnock 19 vs Morpeth 8 

$.E;8J��.$ .. J..7 .... -:: ... 4..4.IJCI. A.\J9,. 

East 10 vs North 8 

South 20 vs Waratah 18 

Cessnock 10 vs West 4 

Central 5 vs Maitland 5 

Kurri 45 vs Morpeth 8 

�73.E.R.I.E.S ... 14 ..... ·- . . .QJ§.t .Aqg:.,

North 
Maitland 
East 
Waratah 
Cessnock 

$. .E;.R,.J:.,E;$, 

West 
South 
East 
Ku rri 

15 vs 
24 VS

8 vs 
21 vs 
10 vs 

1.6 ...... - ... 

9. vc_,

29 vs 
7 vs 

10 VS

Cessnock 29 VS

Morpeth 
South 
Kurri 
West 
Central 

l;i.ttLAlJ9.., 

North 
Morpeth 
Waratah 
Central 
Maitland 

$E;8:I:E;$. J,$ .. �� ..... 49t.h. f.j\,,l9., . 

South 25 vs North 
East 13 vs Maitland 
Ku rri 20 v�-

�) West
Cessnock 49 vs Waratah 
Morpeth 24 vs Central 

9 

13 
7 

17 

3 

7 

8 

6 

5 
5 

5 
8 

9 

14 

19 
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